Oak Park Friday 1 July, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HARBOURSIDE COLD STORES/SWEETER SOILS/GN BREWING

BASALT Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06

07

Lach's Pocket(Kerry Krogh)

WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)

Potholes(Kerry Krogh)

Bar Baby(Trevor Rowe)

Life's a Picnic(John Manzelmann)

Messines Rose(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

Nurocity(Ricky Ludwig)

Gabriel-Royes)

$14000

Tim Brummell
Lee Attard

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Ray Hancock

Frank R
Edwards

GF RURAL FNQ "NIMMO PLATE" Class 3 Plate

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Ray Hancock

Kerry Rockett
Kirk Stone

Tim Brummell

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Stephen Wilson

Ray Hancock

12:45PM

5
4
7

01:25PM

4

(§)]

02:05PM

14

7
1

1000 metres $14000

01 All Rosie(Joanna Hassett)

02  Cowardofthecounty(Ray
Hermann)

03  Primed for Action(Glenn Porter)

04 Windjammer(Stephen
Massingham)

05 FOLLOW THE DREAM(Kerry
Krogh)

06  Snow Robin(John Manzelmann)

07 Meteor Storm(Roy Chillemi)

08 Our Magic Madge(Bryan Dixon)

09 Hidden Reign(Trevor Rowe)

3 MURPHY MEMORIAL "VICE PRESIDENTS' PLATE" Class 2

Handicap

1200 metres $14000

01 Wantabetheone(Ronald Finch)

02  Uni(John Manzelmann)

03 Dreamward Bound(Shryn

59.5
59.5
57.5

57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

61.0

61.0

59.5
59.5

59.0

59.0

58.0

57.5
56.0

61.0

60.5
60.0

04 Narsons Duke(Roland Frank R
Everingham) Edwards

05 Remos(Joanna Hassett) Ms Amanda
Thomson

06 No Biting(Stephen Massingham) Kirk Stone
07 Helow Tucker(Rick A Nelson) Kerry Rockett
08 Rose in Bloom(Robert J Kirkwood) John Lambie
09 Yifan(Athol Ryan) Frank R
Edwards

10 Say La Fi(Alwyn Bailey) Nor Yadi
11 (EM)Sapodilla(Renee Schluenz) Wanderson
D'Avila

12 (EM)Venceremos(Trevor Rowe)

13 (EM)Give Me Time(Alwyn Bailey)

14 (EM)Our Magic Madge(Bryan
Dixon)

15 (EM)Proud Warrior(Rick A Nelson)

1200 metres $16300

01  Zindzela(John Manzelmann) Stephen Wilson

02 Bo Rossa(Glen Baker) Frank R
Edwards

03 Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann) Ray Hancock
04 Jamalka(Roy Chillemi) Wanderson
D'Avila

05 Meteoros(Nippy Seymour) Lee Attard
06 Minnie Street(Trevor Rowe) Ms Amanda
Thomson

07 Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

08 Stieg(Fred Wieland) Nor Yadi

12

10

15

13

11

3

4 TUFF N UP CAMP "LADIES BRACELET" OPEN Handicap
03:10PM

1

59.0

59.0

58.5
58.0
57.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

59.0
57.5

57.5
57.5

57.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

COLLINS FAMILY & UNDARA/TOPX LONGREACH "FULFORD

PLATE" QTIS BM 50 Hcp
1400 metres QTIS: $17000, Non QTIS: $5000

01  Uni(John Manzelmann)

02 Larabee(Ray Hermann) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
04 I Am Bruse(Ricky Ludwig) Frank R
Edwards

05 Born to Fire(Shryn Gabriel-Royes) Ray Hancock

03:50PM

9
1

7

2

63.0
62.5

60.5

60.0

06

07
08
09

10

11
12

13

Royal Coupe(John Manzelmann)

Frisco Journey(Kerry Krogh)
Will He Torque(Trevor Rowe)

Making Headlines(Stephen
Massingham)

Birthday Wishes(John
Manzelmann)
(EM)Venceremos(Trevor Rowe)
(EM)Moccadiles(John
Manzelmann)
(EM)Editoriale(Robert J Kirkwood)

Wanderson
D'Avila
Tim Brummell

John Lambie

Martin Haley

Stephen Wilson

13

12

10

11

59.0
58.5
56.5

56.0

57.0
57.0

56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




