Oak Park Friday 1 July, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 HARBOURSIDE COLD STORES/SWEETER SOILS/GN BREWING BASALT Maiden Plate						Narsons Duke(Roland Everingham)	Frank R Edwards	12	59.0
100	0 metres \$1	.4000	12:	:45PM	05	Remos(Joanna Hassett)	Ms Amanda	10	59.0
01	Lach's Pocket(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	5	59.5			Thomson		
02	WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Di	xon) Lee Attard	4	59.5	06	No Biting(Stephen Massingham)	Kirk Stone	15	58.5
03	Potholes(Kerry Krogh)	Ms Ngarie	7	57.5	07	Helow Tucker(Rick A Nelson)	Kerry Rockett	9	58.0
		Nelson			80	Rose in Bloom(Robert J Kirkwood)	John Lambie	6	57.5
04	Bar Baby(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Amanda Thomson	6	57.0	09	Yifan(Athol Ryan)	Frank R Edwards	2	56.0
05	Life's a Picnic(John Manzelm	,	1	57.0	10	Say La Fi(Alwyn Bailey)	Nor Yadi	4	56.0
06	Messines Rose(Shryn	Wiseman Ray Hancock	3	57.0	11	(EM)Sapodilla(Renee Schluenz)	Wanderson D'Avila	13	56.0
07	Gabriel-Royes)		2	57.0	12	(EM)Venceremos(Trevor Rowe)		11	56.0
07	Nurocity(Ricky Ludwig)	Frank R Edwards			13	(EM)Give Me Time(Alwyn Bailey)		8	56.0
2 GF	RURAL FNQ "NIMMO PLAT				14	(EM)Our Magic Madge(Bryan Dixon)		5	56.0
			01:	25PM	15	(EM)Proud Warrior(Rick A Nelson)		3	56.0
01	All Rosie(Joanna Hassett)	Ms Bonnie	4	61.0	4		-" op-11 !		
	,	Thomson				F N UP CAMP "LADIES BRACELE 0 metres \$16300	I" OPEN Handic		:10PM
02	Cowardofthecounty(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	2	61.0	01	Zindzela(John Manzelmann)	Stephen Wilson		59.0
03	Primed for Action(Glenn Por	ter) Kerry Rockett	8	59.5	02	Bo Rossa(Glen Baker)	Frank R	5	57.5
04	Windjammer(Stephen	Kirk Stone	3	59.5	03	Holoy Cadoloy(Day Hormann)	Edwards	3	57.5
	Massingham)				03	Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann) Jamalka(Roy Chillemi)	Ray Hancock Wanderson		57.5 57.5
05	FOLLOW THE DREAM(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	6	59.0		, ,	D'Avila		
06	Snow Robin(John Manzelma	,	9	59.0	05	Meteoros(Nippy Seymour)	Lee Attard	8	57.5
07	Meteor Storm(Roy Chillemi)	Wiseman Wanderson	1	58.0	06	Minnie Street(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Amanda Thomson	6	
		D'Avila			07	Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie	2	57.5
80	Our Magic Madge(Bryan Dix	•	7		00	China/Fund Minland	Thomson		F7 F
09	Hidden Reign(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Amanda Thomson	5	56.0	80	Stieg(Fred Wieland)	Nor Yadi	1	57.5
		HIOHISOH			5 COL	LINS FAMILY & UNDARA/TOPX	LONGREACH "F	ULFC	ORD
3 MURPHY MEMORIAL "VICE PRESIDENTS' PLATE" Class 2 Handicap					PLATE" QTIS BM 50 Hcp 1400 metres				
	•	.4000	02:	:05PM	01	Uni(John Manzelmann)		9	63.0
01	Wantabetheone(Ronald Find	ch) Ms Bonnie Thomson	14	61.0	02	Larabee(Ray Hermann)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	1	62.5
02	Uni(John Manzelmann)	Stephen Wilson	7	60.5	04	I Am Bruse(Ricky Ludwig)	Frank R	7	60.5
03	Dreamward Bound(Shryn	Ray Hancock	1	60.0			Edwards		
	Gabriel-Royes)				05	Born to Fire(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Ray Hancock	2	60.0

06	Royal Coupe(John Manzelmann)	Wanderson D'Avila	13	60.0
07	Frisco Journey(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	5	59.0
80	Will He Torque(Trevor Rowe)		3	58.5
09	Making Headlines(Stephen Massingham)	John Lambie	8	56.5
10	Birthday Wishes(John Manzelmann)	Martin Haley	12	56.0
11	(EM)Venceremos(Trevor Rowe)		6	57.0
12	(EM)Moccadiles(John Manzelmann)	Stephen Wilson	10	57.0
13	(EM)Editoriale(Robert J Kirkwood)		11	56.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.